
2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 

Whitewater 
Campus 

Undergraduate Australia 

Bangladesh 

Belarus 

Bermuda 

Brazil 

BurkinaFaso 

Cameroon 

Canada 

China 

CitizensAbroad 

Congo 

CoteD'ivoire 

CzechRepublic 

Denmark 

Djibouti 

Ecuador 

Egypt 

Finland 

France 

Germany 

Guatemala 

Haiti 

HongKong 

India 

Indonesia 

Iran 

Israel 

Italy 

Jamaica 

Japan 

Jordan 

Kazakhstan 

Kenya 

Laos 

Malaysia 

Mali 

Mauritania 

Mexico 

Nepal 

Netherlands 

New Zealand 

Nigeria 

Norway 

OtherOrNone 

Pakistan 

Peru 

Qatar 

Russia 

SaudiArabia 

SouthKorea 

Spain 

SriLanka 

Sweden 

Switzerland 

Tanzania 

Thailand 

Turkey 

UnitedArabEmirates 

United Kingdom

9,119

4

9,069

3

1 

1 

4 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

7 

4 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

8,782

1

2

8,737

1

1 

4 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

1 

4 

2 

1 

5 

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

9,121

1

2

9,074

2

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

6 

2 

8 

3 

2 

9,657

1

3

9,614

1

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

11 

5 

1 

10,158

1

1

4

10,074

2

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

7 

4 

1 

4 

1 

23 

7 

1 

10,747

1

2

10,634

2

1 

2 

5 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

13 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

7 

3 

1 

1 

1 

36 

7 

3 

2 

11,128

1

1

1

11,017

4

2 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

1 

1 

14 

1 

1 

11 

1 

1 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

37 

7 

2 

11,380

1

3

1

11,226

7

2 

2 

2 

1 

5 

7 

1 

1 

28 

1 

2 

1 

1 

13 

1 

1 

1 

4 

2 

6 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

38 

1 

6 

3 

1 

11,142

4

11,015

8

1 

2 

4 

1 

1 

4 

5 

1 

1 

20 

3 

2 

1 

7 

1 

1 

1 

2 

5 

2 

1 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

20 

3 

4 

4 

1 

7 

10,971

2

10,854

7

1 

1 

5 

2 

2 

3 

9 

1 

1 

1 

3 

12 

2 

2 

4 

1 

2 

1 

2 

4 

2 

6 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

19 

1 

4 

2 

1 

2 

4 

UniversityofWisconsin-Whitewater 
Enrollment 

FallSemester,10thDayEnrollment 

byUndergraduateStudentsbyGeographicOrigin(Country) 

Note:InFall2018,UW-RockCountybeganoperatingasabranchcampusofUW-Whitewaterunderthenew nameofUniversityofWisconsin–WhitewateratRockCounty.  Enro llmentexcludesstudy 

awaystudents.AdditionaldefinitionsareavailableintheIRPglossaryathttp://www.uww.edu/irp 

InstitutionalResearch,Assessment,andPlanning,UW-Whitewater11/2023 

https://uww.edu/irp


2014-15 2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 

W hitew ater 
Cam pus 

Undergraduate 

United Arab Emirates

United Kingdom 

United States 

Uruguay 

Vietnam 

Zam bia 

Zim babwe 

Total 

Cam pusTotal 

Rock County 
Cam pus 

Undergraduate China 

CitizensAbroad 

Japan 

OtherOrNone 

South Korea 

United States 

Total 

Cam pusTotal 

Grand Total 

9,119 

4 

9,069 

3 

8,782 

1 

2 

8,737 

1 

9,121 

1 

2 

9,074 

2 

9,657 

1 

3 

9,614 

1 

10,158 

1 

1 

4 

10,074 

2 

10,747 

1 

2 

10,634 

2 

11,128 

1 

1 

1 

11,017 

4 

11,380 

1 

3 

1 

11,226 

7 

11,142 

4 

11,015 

8 

10,971 

2 

10,854 

7 

9,119 8,782 9,121 9,657 10,158 10,747 11,128 11,380 11,142 10,971 

696 

696 

593 

593 

644 

642 

2 

771 

758 

1 

12 

862 

848 

1 

13 

975 

966 

1 

1 

7 

696 593 644 771 862 975 

9,815 9,375 9,765 10,428 11,020 11,722 11,128 11,380 11,142 10,971 

University ofWisconsin-Whitewater 
Enrollment 

Fa llSemester,10th Day Enrollment 

by Undergraduate Studentsby GeographicOrigin (Country) 

Note:In Fall2018,UW -Rock County began operating asa branch cam pusofUW -W hitewaterunderthe new nam e ofUniversity ofW isconsin –W hitewateratRock County.Enrollm entexcludesstudy 

away students.Additionaldefinitionsare available in the IRP glossary athttp://www.uww.edu/irp 

InstitutionalResearch,Assessm ent,and Planning,UW -W hitewater11/2023 

http://www.uww.edu/irp

