University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Enrollment Fall Semester, 10th Day Enrollment

by Undergraduate Students by Geographic Origin (Country)

		2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24
	ate Australia	4	7			2					1
Campus	Bangladesh	2									
	Belarus									1	1
	Bermuda		1	1							
	Brazil	1									
	Burkina Faso	2	4	3	2	3	1	1	2	1	
	Cameroon	4	4	6	7	7	7	5	3	1	
	Canada	1	3	1						1	1
	China	19	20	38	37	36	23	11	8	5	4
	Citizens Abroad	1	1	2	1						
	Congo	1		2	1	1	1	1			
	Cote D'ivoire			1	1	1	4	2	2		
	Czech Republic						1	1			
	Denmark	1		1	1						
	Djibouti		1								
	Ecuador	2	1	1							1
	Egypt			1	1						
	Finland	2	1	1	1	1					
	France	1	1	2	1	3	4	2	6	4	4
	Germany	6	5	6	4	7	7		3	5	7
	Guatemala		1								
	Haiti							1	1		
	Hong Kong	2	2	2	1	1	1		1	1	
	India	4	5	4	1	2	1				3
	Indonesia	2	2		1	1	1	1			
	Iran	1	1								
	Israel	2	1	1							
	Italy		1	1		1	1	2	2	2	2
	Jamaica	1		1		1					
	Japan	4	7	13	11	13	5			4	3
	Jordan							1	1	1	
	Kazakhstan			1	1						
	Kenya						1				
	Laos							1	1	1	1
	Malaysia	2									
	Mali	2	1								
	Mauritania				1						
	Mexico	12	2	1	14	2	1	1	2	2	1
	Nepal					1	1				
	Netherlands	3	3	2		2	3			3	1
	New Zealand										1
	Nigeria					1	1	1	1	1	
	Norway	1		1	1	2	1	1	1		
	Other Or None		20	28							
	Pakistan					1	1	1	1		1
	Peru	1	1	1							
	Qatar							1	1	1	1
	Russia	1	1	1	1		1				
	Saudi Arabia	9	5	7	3	4	3	4	1		
	South Korea	3	4	5	3	3	2		1	2	4
	Spain	2	1	1	1	2	1		3	4	4
	Sri Lanka	2	1	2	3	2	1				
	Sweden	5	4	2	3	5	2				1
	Switzerland					2					
	Tanzania	1									
	Thailand		2	2	2	1				1	1
	Turkey	1	1								
	United Arab Emirates								1		
	ocoa, il ab Ellill aces								_		

Note: In Fall 2018, UW-Rock County began operating as a branch campus of UW-Whitewater under the new name of University of Wisconsin – Whitewater at Rock County. Enrollment excludes study away students. Additional definitions are available in the IRP glossary at http://www.uww.edu/irp

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Enrollment Fall Semester, 10th Day Enrollment

by Undergraduate Students by Geographic Origin (Country)

			2014-15	2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24
Whitewater Campus	Undergraduate	United Kingdom	7	8	7	4	2	2	1	2	1	3
		United States	10,854	11,015	11,226	11,017	10,634	10,074	9,614	9,074	8,737	9,069
		Uruguay			1	1						
		Vietnam	2	4	3	1	2	4	3	2	2	4
		Zambia			1	1	1	1				
		Zimbabwe						1	1	1	1	
		Total	10,971	11,142	11,380	11,128	10,747	10,158	9,657	9,121	8,782	9,119
		Campus Total	10,971	11,142	11,380	11,128	10,747	10,158	9,657	9,121	8,782	9,119
Rock County Campus	Undergraduate	China					7	13	12	2		
		Citizens Abroad						1				
		Japan							1			
		Other Or None					1					
		South Korea					1					
		United States					966	848	758	642	593	696
		Total					975	862	771	644	593	696
	Campus Total						975	862	771	644	593	696
		Grand Total	10,971	11,142	11,380	11,128	11,722	11,020	10,428	9,765	9,375	9,815

Note: In Fall 2018, UW-Rock County began operating as a branch campus of UW-Whitewater under the new name of University of Wisconsin – Whitewater at Rock County. Enrollment excludes study away students. Additional definitions are available in the IRP glossary at http://www.uww.edu/irp

Institutional Research, Assessment, and Planning, UW-Whitewater 11/2023